RMDA Series
Rack-Mount Distribution Amplifier
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Features
• Rack Mount - 1 EIA (1.75”) Spacing, Rugged Aluminum
Chassis
• Available in Frequency Ranges up to 1000 MHz
• Push-Pull and Power Doubling Models for High Output and

Input (dB): 14 14 14 14 14 15
Output (dB): 14 14 14 14 14 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
RMDA Model Stock No. Description
RMDA 550-30 5500 53 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-550 MHz
RMDA 550-30P 5500P53 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-550 MHz, Power Addition
RMDA 550-30S 5500S53 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-450 MHz, Single Hybrid
RMDA 550-50 5500 55 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 50 dB, 47-550 MHz
RMDA 750-30 5500 73 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-750 MHz
RMDA 750-30P 5500P73 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-750 MHz, Power Addition
RMDA 750-S15 5500S71 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 15 dB, 47-750 MHz, Single Hybrid
RMDA 860-30 5500 83 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-860 MHz
RMDA 860-30P 5500P83 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-860 MHz, Power Addition
RMDA 860-43P 5500P84 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 47-860 MHz, Power Addition
RMDA 1000-30 5500 13 Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-1000 MHz
RMDA-ARP Model
RMDA 86A-30 5200 83 860 MHz, 30 dB Push-Pull Amp with Active Return Path
VMI-CEQ8V 9377A-xx Plug-in Equalizer, 860 MHz, Values 0-20 dB